10
11
01
02
03
04
05
06

Download
order sheet
How to order your custom made worktop
1 - Choose your finish
2 - Chose your countertop or semi-inset basin and consult our guide to worktops drill holes
3 - Choose your finish
4 - Download and fill in the interactive order form.
Available in QR of each typology and in:
StandardClose to the wall Towel rail Curved cabinet
Double depth
Worktop with
skirtingColumn
Worktop with skirting and
integrated towel rail
Required information to place an order
Machined for one or two
sinks and optional tap hole
R
E
D
U
C
E
D
 D
E
P
TH
P
R
IC
E
 L
IS
T
 M
O
D
U
LA
R
. 299 .. 298 .
Modular
BESPOKE
WORKTOPS WITH A THICKNESS OF 16 MM (WITH MACHINING)
Countertops in 16 mm thickness, made-to-measure length up to 2400 mm, with machining for 1 or 2
basin wells, with countertops basin and tap hole. Melamine and lacquered.
Gloss white White cotton Black velvet Natural Africa oak Bay pine Walnut Maya
COD. COD. COD. COD. COD. COD. COD. €
<600 97411 97412 97413 97414 97415 97416 102257
601 - 1000 23145 97422 97423 23148 91095 23147 102258
1001 - 1400 23149 97424 97425 23152 91096 23151 102259
1401 - 1800 23153 97426 97427 23156 91097 23155 102260
1801 - 2000 23157 97428 97429 23160 91098 23159 102261
2001 - 2400 23161 97430 97431 23164 91099 23163 102262
WORKTOPS WITH A THICKNESS OF 40 MM (WITH MACHINING)
Countertops in 40 mm thickness, made-to-measure length up to 2400 mm, with machining for 1 or 2
basin wells, with countertops basin and tap hole. Melamine and high pressure laminate (HPL) finishes.
Gloss white White cotton Black velvet Africa oak Charcoal
COD. COD. COD. COD. COD. €
<600 97458 97459 97460 97461 97462
601 - 1000 97463 97464 97465 23168 97468
1001 - 1400 97471 97472 97473 23172 97474
1401 - 1800 97475 97476 97477 23176 97478
1801 - 2000 97479 97480 97481 23180 97482
2001 - 2400 97483 97484 97485 23184 97486
BESPOKE